GIVING LEVEL

Legacy Partner

Heritage Sponsor

Community Sponsor

Museum Supporter

GIVING LEVEL

Legacy Circle

Heritage Circle

Community Circle

Friend of the Museum

=IAAMPI

AFRICAN AMERICAN MUSEUM OF RHODE ISLAND

CONTRIBUTION

$10,000

$7,000

$5,000

$2,500

RECOGNITION

Bronze Plaque on Donor Wall

Sponsorship in Opening Program

Prominent logo display all marketing materials
Logo recognition on our website and newsletters
Recognition in press release

Silver Plaque on Donor Wall
Logo on event signage
Sponsorship in Opening Program
Logo recognition on our Website

Logo on event signage
Logo recognition on website
Business Name in Opening Program

Logo recognition on website
Business Name in Opening Program

CONTRIBUTION

$500

$300

$200

§100

RECOGNITION

Name listed on the Donor Wall
Donor Name listed on our Website
Donor level in Opening Program
Museum T-Shirt

Name listed on the Donor Wall
Donor Name listed on our Website
Donor level in Opening Program

Donor Name listed on our Website
Donor level in Opening Program

Donor level in Opening Program
Keychain



