

Corporate / Business Donors

GIVING LEVEL	CONTRIBUTION	RECOGNITION
Legacy Partner	\$10,000	Bronze Plaque on Donor Wall Sponsorship in Opening Program Prominent logo display all marketing materials Logo recognition on our website and newsletters Recognition in press release
Heritage Sponsor	\$7,000	Silver Plaque on Donor Wall Logo on event signage Sponsorship in Opening Program Logo recognition on our Website
Community Sponsor	\$5,000	Logo on event signage Logo recognition on website Business Name in Opening Program
Museum Supporter	\$2,500	Logo recognition on website Business Name in Opening Program

Individual Donors

GIVING LEVEL	CONTRIBUTION	RECOGNITION
Legacy Circle	\$500	Name listed on the Donor Wall Donor Name listed on our Website Donor level in Opening Program Museum T-Shirt
Heritage Circle	\$300	Name listed on the Donor Wall Donor Name listed on our Website Donor level in Opening Program
Community Circle	\$200	Donor Name listed on our Website Donor level in Opening Program
Friend of the Museur	n \$100	Donor level in Opening Program Keychain